Wyndham Robertson Library

Summer 2024 Hours* April 22, 2024
Last Day of Exams, Mon, May 13 ... 8:30 am-6:00 pm
Interim Hours, Tuesday, May 14 — June 2

MO — Pl 8:30 am — 4:30 pm
T s 1V o [T CLOSED
Mon, May 27 (Memorial DAY) .........oeieiiiiee e CLOSED
Reunion, Friday, May 31 — June 2

1 = Y P 8:30 am - 4:30 pm
SaAt, JUNE T e e e e e aaans 1:00 pm — 5:30 pm
SUN, JUNE 2. ettt e et e e ettt e e e e e e e e e eaa e e e eaaa e s eeaaeeeenaanseaaees CLOSED

Dance MFA Hours, Monday, June 3 — Jun 16
MO — Pl 8:30 am — 6:30 pm
St = SUN e e e e e e e e areaeaeeaaaan Noon — 6:00 pm

Summer Term, Monday, June 17 — July 20

MON — TRUIS . 8:30 am — 10:00 pm
o P 8:30 am — 6:00 pm
St = SUN e aaaeeas 10:00 am — 6:00 pm
Wed, June 19 (Juneteenth) ...........oooiiiiiiiii e 8:30 am — 10:00 pm
Thurs, July 4 (Independence Day)..........coccueieiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 8:30 am — 10:00 pm

Summer Finals, Sunday, July 21 — July 26

SUN, JUIY 27 ettt e e e e nre e e 10 am — midnight
Mon — Thurs, JUly 22 - 25 ... e 8:30 am — midnight
TR T Y2 P 8:30 am - 6:00 pm

Interim Hours, Saturday, July 27 — September 3

MO — Pl e 8:30 am — 4:30 pm
St = SUN et e e e e e e ——r e e e e e e e annnaaaeaaaans CLOSED
Mon, Sept 2 (LADOr DAY) ...ccueeiieiiiieiee e 8:30 am — 4:30 pm

*Hours are subject to change at the discretion of the Library.

See our hours online: https://library.hollins.edu/hours/



https://library.hollins.edu/hours/

